
Note-
C- Country Name
PN- Passport Number
DN- Department Name
D- Designation
SM- Selection Mode
NOA- Nature Of Appointment
YSEIOTJ- Year Spent Eclusively In Other Than Teaching job
WVC- Whether Vocational Course
AQ- Additional/Eligibility Qualification
HQ- Highest Qualification
DOJTP- Date of Joining Teaching Profession
DOJ- Date of Joining
RC-  Religious Community
BDGC- Broad Discipline Group Category
BDGN- Broad Discipline Group Name

College- Teaching Staff Details

Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-43677

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Part-
Time
Teacher

Femal
e

Yes2017-
06-05

1 6282291
841

kattyna
ds@gm
ail.com

Fashion
Technol
ogy

Christia
n

NoMary
Diana

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1995
-09-
02

2017-06-
05

Continu
e

OBC Under
Graduat
e

NA Fashion
Technol
ogy

0

INDIA Associa
te
Profess
or

Femal
e

No1996-
10-29

2 9895063
195

sindstv
m@gm
ail.com

Economi
cs

Hindu NoDr
Sindhu S
Nair

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1972
-11-
07

1996-10-
29

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Social
Science

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2009-
06-04

3 8075095
773

pppadat
@gmail.
com

HistoryHindu NoPrathees
h P

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1979
-01-
03

2012-08-
09

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Social
Science

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2005-
09-01

4 9446928
441

minnu.
mathew
@yahoo
.com

Statistic
s

Christia
n

NoMinnu
Mathew

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1980
-05-
13

2012-08-
03

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Social
Science

5



Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-43677

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2010-
07-06

5 9846629
126

jyothima
ry14@y
ahoo.co
.in

Commer
ce

Christia
n

NoJyothi
Mary
Mathew

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1987
-11-
14

2014-02-
20

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Comme
rce

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2005-
06-01

6 9446481
898

drspnair
@gmail.
com

Commer
ce

Hindu NoDr
Sreedhar
P Nair

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1976
-05-
25

2010-09-
30

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Comme
rce

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2008-
07-01

7 9746786
133

patriciak
ollam@
gmail.co
m

ZoologyChristia
n

NoPatricia
Michael

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1983
-03-
13

2012-08-
17

Continu
e

OBC M.PhilNA Science 0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2006-
08-01

8 8891582
086

harihris
hi@gma
il.com

Commer
ce

Hindu NoHari U Reg
ular

Direc
t

1981
-11-
28

2010-11-
01

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Comme
rce

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No1999-
10-12

9 9447029
754

antonyp
olayil@
gmail.co
m

Economi
cs

Christia
n

NoDr
Antony
Kuriakos
e P

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1977
-05-
23

2005-03-
10

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Social
Science

4

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2011-
06-01

10 9746757
209

sanuput
hiyath@
gmail.co
m

ZoologyChristia
n

NoDr
Antony P
J

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1979
-04-
10

2012-08-
03

Continu
e

OBC Post
Doctorat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Part-
Time
Teacher

Femal
e

Yes2015-
05-05

11 9846328
552

beenas
hymon.
aura@g
mail.co
m

Fashion
Technol
ogy

Hindu NoBeena Reg
ular

Direc
t

1984
-05-
07

2015-05-
05

Continu
e

OBC Below
Under
Graduat
e

NA Fashion
Technol
ogy

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2014-
06-09

12 9526481
751

beenara
imond1
@gmail.
com

Chemist
ry

Christia
n

NoDr Beena
James

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1977
-03-
16

2014-06-
09

Continu
e

General Post
Doctorat
e

NA Science 3

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2010-
10-29

13 9400562
122

pmanoj
2k@gm
ail.com

Chemist
ry

Hindu NoDr Manoj
P

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1975
-03-
05

2010-10-
29

Continu
e

General Post
Doctorat
e

NA Science 0



Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-43677

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2018-
09-24

14 8158878
904

sremyar
uskin@
gmail.co
m

Commer
ce

Christia
n

NoRemya
Ruskin

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1988
-05-
08

2019-06-
05

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Comme
rce

0

INDIA Tempor
ary
Teacher

Femal
e

No2002-
06-02

15 9846990
362

pdonak
uriakos
e@gmai
l.com

Comput
er
Applicati
on

Christia
n

NoPimmy
Mathews

Tem
pora
ry

Direc
t

1977
-05-
31

2018-02-
05

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA IT &
Comput
er

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2007-
02-23

16 9633029
300

chullick
al@gma
il.com

EnglishChristia
n

NoFr Titus
Augustin
e

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1972
-05-
22

2014-02-
19

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Foreign
Langua
ge

9

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2010-
11-03

17 9895787
306

emliya.j
ose@g
mail.co
m

Chemist
ry

Christia
n

NoLiya Jose
M

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1984
-07-
15

2010-11-
03

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2010-
10-14

18 9847881
792

binilkpd
@gmail.
com

Economi
cs

Christia
n

NoBinil K P Reg
ular

Direc
t

1982
-12-
16

2010-10-
14

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Social
Science

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2015-
10-12

19 8547637
591

seenak
urian04
@gmail.
com

HindiChristia
n

NoDr Seena
Kurian

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1986
-05-
27

2015-10-
12

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Indian
Langua
ge

0

INDIA Tempor
ary
Teacher

Male Yes2019-
07-08

20 9496828
433

preenu
manton
y@gmai
l.com

Financia
l
Manage
ment

Christia
n

NoPreenu M
Antony

Tem
pora
ry

Direc
t

1990
-06-
05

2019-07-
08

New
Appoint
ment

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Manage
ment

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2014-
02-19

21 9847841
407

abinalb
ert@gm
ail.com

Economi
cs

Christia
n

NoAbin
Albert T

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1984
-05-
18

2014-02-
19

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Social
Science

1

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No1996-
11-06

22 9447975
972

florence
jeeson1
212@g
mail.co
m

Economi
cs

Christia
n

NoDr M A
Florence

Reg
ular

CAS1970
-04-
10

1996-11-
06

Continu
e

OBC Ph.D.NA Social
Science

0



Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-43677

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2020-
11-16

23 9809549
118

unnikris
hnanv1
993@g
mail.co
m

Commer
ce

Hindu YesUnnikrish
nan V

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1994
-03-
24

2020-11-
16

New
Appoint
ment

SC Post
Graduat
e

NA Comme
rce

NET 0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2013-
07-04

24 9946560
670

smishaa
shok@g
mail.co
m

Mathem
atics

Hindu NoSmisha
M A

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1991
-04-
11

2015-10-
13

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA ScienceNET 0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2015-
11-09

25 9061725
294

annami
nianton
y@gmai
l.com

PhysicsChristia
n

NoDr Mini P
A

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1986
-03-
04

2015-11-
09

Continu
e

OBC Ph.D.NA Science 5

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2010-
11-02

26 9495161
734

pearl.au
gustine
@gmail.
com

Chemist
ry

Christia
n

NoDr Pearl
Augustin
e

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1981
-01-
01

2010-11-
02

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Science 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2020-
06-15

27 9946289
169

manuja.
jayan85
@gmail.
com

PhysicsHindu NoManuja M Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1986
-05-
24

2020-06-
15

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2007-
09-05

28 9995550
800

drtenyd
avid@g
mail.co
m

BotanyChristia
n

NoDr Teny
David

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1981
-07-
07

2015-10-
15

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Science 0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2013-
01-14

29 9947226
063

jigjoseli
bin@gm
ail.com

Chemist
ry

Christia
n

NoJoseph
Libin K L

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1987
-06-
26

2013-01-
14

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2012-
06-01

30 9947136
486

samjoh
nson12
3@gmai
l.com

EnglishChristia
n

NoSam
Johnson

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1987
-07-
04

2014-07-
02

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Foreign
Langua
ge

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2012-
07-13

31 9605327
779

dhwaja
mdb@g
mail.co
m

PhysicsChristia
n

NoDr
Dhwajam
D B

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1983
-03-
26

2014-02-
20

Continu
e

OBC Ph.D.NA Science 4



Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-43677

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2014-
10-01

32 9496735
710

sanees
hphys@
gmail.co
m

PhysicsChristia
n

NoDr
Saneesh
Sebastia
n

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1985
-04-
11

2015-11-
11

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Science 5

INDIA Associa
te
Profess
or

Male No1996-
10-28

33 9809566
466

rijugreg
ory@g
mail.co
m

Economi
cs

Christia
n

NoRiju
Gregory

Reg
ular

CAS1968
-06-
15

1996-10-
28

Continu
e

OBC M.PhilNA Social
Science

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2010-
11-01

34 9946444
620

seenaeli
zabeth
@gmail.
com

Chemist
ry

Christia
n

NoSeena
Elizabeth
George

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1982
-12-
04

2010-11-
01

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Femal
e

No2016-
07-09

35 9656682
560

reemaja
mes11
@gmail.
com

Malayal
am

Christia
n

NoDr Mary
Reema

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1989
-03-
12

2020-07-
24

New
Appoint
ment

OBC Ph.D.NA Indian
Langua
ge

NET 0

INDIA Part-
Time
Teacher

Femal
e

Yes2017-
06-05

36 6238166
336

ashaaur
a@gmai
l.com

Fashion
Technol
ogy

Christia
n

NoAsha
Sebastia
n

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1976
-03-
31

2017-06-
05

Continu
e

OBC Below
Under
Graduat
e

NA Fashion
Technol
ogy

0

INDIA Assista
nt
Profess
or

Male No2017-
12-04

37 9995102
095

rajeshp
onnuna
da@gm
ail.com

Physical
Educatio
n

Christia
n

NoDr
Rajesh P

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1990
-04-
25

2020-07-
24

New
Appoint
ment

OBC Ph.D.NA Physica
l
Educati
on

NET 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
06-16

38 9744009
059

indumo
zhur@g
mail.co
m

EnglishHindu NoIndu V S Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1987
-05-
24

2021-06-
16

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Foreign
Langua
ge

0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2005-
06-14

39 8281413
368

soumya
.t.biju@
gmail.co
m

Commer
ce

Christia
n

NoSoumya
Mathew

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1977
-07-
08

2021-07-
28

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Comme
rce

NET 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2021-
07-30

40 8943638
015

nixonne
poleon
@gmail.
com

Commer
ce

Christia
n

NoNixon
Nepolean

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1993
-07-
07

2021-07-
30

New
Appoint
ment

OBC M.PhilNA Comme
rce

NET 0



Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-43677

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
10-04

41 7702523
636

renujos
eph21
@yahoo
.com

EnglishChristia
n

NoDr
Elizabeth
Renu
Joseph

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1986
-11-
21

2021-10-
04

New
Appoint
ment

General Ph.D.NA Foreign
Langua
ge

0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2018-
07-09

42 8943215
461

emilberli
9@gmai
l.com

EnglishChristia
n

NoEmil
Berlie

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1991
-09-
26

2021-10-
14

Continu
e

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Foreign
Langua
ge

NET 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
06-16

43 9747185
321

vimsyge
o.alcher
a@gmai
l.com

EnglishChristia
n

NoDr Vimsy
Geo

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1991
-05-
25

2021-06-
16

New
Appoint
ment

OBC Ph.D.NA Foreign
Langua
ge

0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
08-05

44 8848292
058

sowpar
nikasajit
h1@gm
ail.com

Busines
s
Manage
ment

Hindu NoSowparni
ka H Nair

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1992
-06-
19

2021-08-
05

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Manage
ment

0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Male No2021-
10-13

45 9744400
583

mukesh
kumarm
.21@g
mail.

PhysicsHindu NoMukesh
Kumar M

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1988
-04-
21

2021-10-
13

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
08-05

46 9605128
709

krishna
babu29
97@gm
ail.com

Busines
s
Manage
ment

Hindu NoKrishna
Babu

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1997
-04-
29

2021-08-
05

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Manage
ment

NET 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
12-01

47 8129443
418

veenan
s94@g
mail.co
m

ZoologyHindu NoVeena N
S

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1994
-05-
03

2021-12-
01

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
08-05

48 9846425
844

helgajos
eph199
6@gmai
l.com

Busines
s
Manage
ment

Christia
n

NoHelga
Joseph

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1996
-11-
11

2021-08-
05

New
Appoint
ment

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Manage
ment

NET 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
10-25

49 8086262
623

ambilipt
1986@
gmail.co
m

Malayal
am

Hindu NoAmbili P
T

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1986
-04-
06

2021-10-
25

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Indian
Langua
ge

0



Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-43677

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
08-04

50 9847230
225

zitafran
cis1980
@gmail.
com

Other
Science

Christia
n

NoZita
Francis

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1980
-04-
26

2021-08-
04

New
Appoint
ment

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
10-27

51 9447787
719

nirupam
asree@
gmail.co
m

HindiHindu NoNirupama
U

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1989
-11-
16

2021-10-
27

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Indian
Langua
ge

0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
10-27

52 8893247
246

reshma
sraj201
0@gmai
l.com

Mathem
atics

Hindu NoReshma
S Raj

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1990
-04-
11

2021-10-
27

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Contrac
t
Teacher

Femal
e

No2021-
11-17

53 8943295
648

aswathy
lal94@g
mail.co
m

Chemist
ry

Hindu NoAswathy
Lal L K

Con
tract
ual

Direc
t

1995
-05-
30

2021-11-
17

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Science 0

INDIA Tempor
ary
Teacher

Femal
e

Yes2021-
10-04

54 8086598
039

fathima
chunnu
098@g
mail.co
m

Comput
er
Applicati
on

Muslim NoFathima
S

Tem
pora
ry

Direc
t

1998
-08-
01

2021-10-
04

New
Appoint
ment

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA IT &
Comput
er

0

INDIA Tempor
ary
Teacher

Femal
e

Yes2018-
06-04

55 9744492
931

geetque
enmary
@gmail.
com

Comput
er
Applicati
on

Christia
n

NoGeethu
Varghese

Tem
pora
ry

Direc
t

1990
-05-
07

2021-06-
02

Continu
e

General Post
Graduat
e

NA IT &
Comput
er

0

INDIA Tempor
ary
Teacher

Male Yes2021-
10-04

56 9961592
329

abraha
mk62@
gmail.co
m

Hospitali
ty
Administ
ration

Christia
n

NoAbraham
K

Tem
pora
ry

Direc
t

1993
-02-
07

2021-10-
04

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Hospital
ity and
Tourism

0

INDIA Tempor
ary
Teacher

Male Yes2021-
06-02

57 7558098
243

jithuvar
ghese0
0@gmai
l.com

Hospitali
ty
Administ
ration

Christia
n

NoJithumon
K V

Tem
pora
ry

Direc
t

1994
-07-
20

2021-06-
02

New
Appoint
ment

OBC Post
Graduat
e

NA Hospital
ity and
Tourism

0

INDIA Tempor
ary
Teacher

Male Yes2021-
11-01

58 7012505
570

adarshp
m321@
gmail.co
m

Hospitali
ty
Administ
ration

Hindu NoAdarsh P
Madhu

Tem
pora
ry

Direc
t

1998
-01-
13

2021-11-
01

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Hospital
ity and
Tourism

0



Survey Year: 2021Aishe Code: C-43677

SMDOB Mobile
Number EmailNOAPWDC DPN DOJTP

Name Of
The

Employee
Job

StatusRC BDGNDOJGender BDGC
Social

CategoryDN HQ YSEIOTJAQS.No WVC

Date Of
Change In

Status

INDIA Tempor
ary
Teacher

Femal
e

Yes2021-
06-02

59 8281455
272

mleksh
mi369@
gmail.co
m

Comput
er
Applicati
on

Hindu NoLekshmi
M

Tem
pora
ry

Direc
t

1990
-04-
21

2021-06-
02

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA IT &
Comput
er

0

INDIA Tempor
ary
Teacher

Femal
e

Yes2021-
11-01

60 8136890
972

stephys
ebastia
n1997
@gmail.
com

Mathem
atics

Christia
n

NoStephy
Sebastia
n

Tem
pora
ry

Direc
t

1997
-04-
02

2021-11-
01

New
Appoint
ment

General Post
Graduat
e

NA Others
Categor
y

0

INDIA Principa
l

Male No1993-
12-21

61 9349317
519

mathew
cheepin
kal@gm
ail.com

EnglishChristia
n

NoMathew
V

Reg
ular

Direc
t

1966
-04-
15

1993-12-
21

Continu
e

General Ph.D.NA Foreign
Langua
ge

NET 6

Designation Wise Teaching Staff Details

S.No In Position In VocationalSanctionedDesignation

1 27 027Assistant Professor

2 2 02Associate Professor

3 19 00Contract Teacher

4 3 00Part-Time Teacher

5 1 00Principal

6 9 90Temporary Teacher


